FIRST NAME

ALYSSA

DUSTYN

BETH

DUSTIN

DAVIE

LANE

GARY

TRAVIS

DANIEL (Beth)

CHRIS

ZACARY
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LAST NAME

ADAMS

ADAMS, JR

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

MUNDRICK

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

ADAMS

GRUBB

GARDNER

FRY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

WAITE

MUNDRICK

GARDNER

KRAHEL

Results for

001) 11,500 Ib. Farm Stock Pace.xlsm

CITY

MCCLURE

MCCLURE

SELINSGROVE

ELMIRA

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

MILLHEIM

BEAVER SPRINGS

SELINSGROVE

SELINSGROVE

WINFIELD

ELMIRA

MIDDLEBURG

BEAVERTOWN

STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

YEAR MAKE
MASSEY FERGUS!|1130
MASSEY FERGUS!|1130
WHITE 120
1976 IH 1066
OLIVER 2155
MASSEY FERGUS!1155
1972 IH 1066

1968 MASSEY FERGUS!1130

1972 IH 1066

OLIVER 1850

1970 ALLIS CHALMERS 7030

1972 IH 1066

MASSEY FERGUS!|1130

IH 1066

MODEL

VEHICLE NAME

PAPS TRACTOR

STRIPES

SORE SUBJECT

RED ROCKET

THE ROOSTER

FAT BOYS TOY

SMOKIN BANDIT

FEET

254.49

250.53

245.04

233.65

233.49

227.84

223.56

205.18

204.37

199.00

182.77

FIRST ROUND HOOK FIRST ROUND
FULL PULL, HooK
NO PULL, OR DO Final Placing

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
DQ - HITCH HEIGHT
VIOLATION
DQ - HITCH HEIGHT
VIOLATION
DQ - TOO FAST
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